
Date Start Length Board Component Code Component Title
Thu 01 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE BIT0301 Effec.Digital Work.Prac. 
Fri 02 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCSE BAC0301 Animal Health & Welfare
Thu 08 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8261/W Drama Written Paper
Thu 08 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE BSP0301 Dev.Fitness Imp.Particip. 
Fri 09 May 12:30 02:00 WJEC/GCSE C510U10-1 Business COMP1 Business Dynamics
Mon 12 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1
Tue 13 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8062/13 & 8062/15 Religious Studies A P1 Christianity & Islam
Tue 13 May 12:45 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H
Tue 13 May 12:45 01:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F
Tue 13 May 12:45 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H
Tue 13 May 12:45 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F
Wed 14 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1
Wed 14 May 13:00 01:30 AQA 8572/1 Media Studies Paper 1
Thu 15 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F
Thu 15 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/1H Mathematics Paper 1 Tier H
Fri 16 May 09:00 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 10 Crime & Punishment
Fri 16 May 13:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C510U20-1 Business COMP2 Busness Considrations
Mon 19 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H
Mon 19 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1F Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F
Mon 19 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H
Mon 19 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F
Tue 20 May 09:00 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2
Wed 21 May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8658/RF French Reading Test Tier F
Wed 21 May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8658/RH French Reading Test Tier H
Wed 21 May 09:50 00:35 AQA 8658/LF French Listening Test Tier F
Wed 21 May 10:05 00:45 AQA 8658/LH French Listening Test Tier H
Wed 21 May 12:45 01:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text
Thu 22 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H
Thu 22 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1F Physics Paper 1 Tier F
Thu 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H
Thu 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F
Thu 22 May 13:00 01:30 AQA 8572/2 Media Studies Paper 2
Fri 23 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1
Tue 4 Jun 12:45 00:45 AQA 8688/RF Polish Reading Foundation
Tue 4 Jun 12:45 01:00 AQA 8688/RH Polish Reading Higher
Tue 4 Jun 13:35 00:35 AQA 8688/LF Polish Listening Foundation
Tue 4 Jun 13:50 00:45 AQA 8688/LH Polish Listening Higher
Wed 04 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/2F Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F
Wed 04 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/2H Mathematics Paper 2 Tier H
Thu 05 Jun 09:00 01:50 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 2M American West &  Elizabethan England
Thu 05 Jun 13:00 01:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F
Thu 05 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H
Fri 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2
Fri 06 Jun 13:00 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2
Mon 09 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H
Mon 09 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 Tier F
Mon 09 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H
Mon 09 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F
Tue 10 Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA 8698/RH Spanish Reading Test Tier H
Tue 10 Jun 09:00 00:45 AQA 8698/RF Spanish Reading Test Tier F
Tue 10 Jun 09:50 00:35 AQA 8698/LF Spanish Listening Test Tier F
Tue 10 Jun 10:05 00:45 AQA 8698/LH Spanish Listening Test Tier H
Tue 10 Jun 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 31 Weimar & Nazi Germany
Wed 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/3F Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F
Wed 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/3H Mathematics Paper 3 Tier H
Thu 12 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3

Exam 2025 Timetable 



Thu 12 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1
Thu 12 Jun 13:00 01:20 WJEC/GCSE 5409UB0-1 Hosp & Catering Unit 1: Paper New
Fri 13 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H
Fri 13 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F
Fri 13 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H
Fri 13 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F
Fri 13 Jun 13:00 01:00 AQA 8688/WF Polish Writing Foundation
Fri 13 Jun 13:00 01:15 AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing Higher
Mon 16 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H
Mon 16 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2F Physics Paper 2 Tier F
Mon 16 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H
Mon 16 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F
Mon 16 Jun 13:00 01:15 WJEC/GCSE C660U30-1 Music Component 3 Appraising
Tue 17 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier H
Tue 17 Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA 8698/WF Spanish Writing Test Tier F
Wed 18 Jun 13:00 01:45 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2
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